Name

Kieran Tall
Leeman Kurt
O'Kelly Con
shearsby darren
Quarrell Darren
Double Keith
Phetiam Champ
Blaiklock lan
Ledger David
Thomas Gene
Sean Keating
Marshall Nic
Gary Tall
Grinbergs Michael
engstrom christer
Wiles David
durica juraj
Skinner Stephen
Meers Geoff
McRae Michael
Collins Paul
PARKER Tim

Vander Straaten Alison

cash lisa

Anderson Lindsay
Corish Caroline
Trotter Julia
Beaulieu Annie
Warnelid Louise
Slater Alison
Schuster Christiane

Colley Tom
Haggerty Jack
Shearer David
Kye Duke

Henderson Kitty
Kiernan Aimee
Hardwicke Amanda
Diflo Denise
Graham Holly
Ledger Susan

-
WARRINGAH

TRIATHLON CLUB

Race No Time
46 01:18:13
26 01:18:21
21 01:19:41
9 01:23:21
25 01:24:20
36 01:26:45
30 01:27:14
18 01:27:43
31 01:29:09
34 01:29:49
49 01:30:19
12 01:32:12
47 1:34:11
19 01:34:44
13 01:36:41
37 01:36:44
5 01:39:10
29 01:42:02
3 01:43:33
41 01:45:50
1 01:45:58
44 01:50:01

24 01:31:31
20 01:32:30
22 01:33:22
7 01:37:03
27 1:43:10
15 01:46:41
16 01:51:06
2 01:55:45
39 2:31:07

40 01:02:05
45 01:12:22
11 01:14:47
48

23 01:04:45
35 01:15:32
28 01:20:06
10 01:22:14
38 01:23:15
32 01:23:20

North Head Triathlon

March 22nd 2015

Category Categ Pos Gender

Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:

Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:
Long Cours:

Short Cours
Short Cours
Short Cours
Short Course

Short Cours
Short Cours
Short Cours
Short Cours
Short Cours
Short Cours

Presented by

Avanti Plus Narrabeen

1 Male
2 Male
3 Male
4 Male
5 Male
6 Male
7 Male
8 Male
9 Male
10 Male
11 Male
12 Male
13 Male
14 Male
15 Male
16 Male
17 Male
18 Male
19 Male
20 Male
21 Male
22 Male

1 Female
2 Female
3 Female
4 Female
5 Female
6 Female
7 Female
8 Female
9 Female

1 Male
2 Male
3 Male

Male

1 Female
2 Female
3 Female
4 Female
5 Female
6 Female

Swim

00:11:27
00:11:23
00:11:07
00:11:52
00:11:55
00:12:36
00:12:58
00:13:37
00:15:02
00:15:54
00:12:34
00:14:56
00:13:06
00:13:07
00:15:11
00:15:08
00:15:46
00:15:38
00:15:51
00:16:54
00:13:42
00:14:41

00:14:19
00:13:48
00:12:50
00:15:04
00:13:26
00:19:21
00:15:57
00:15:07
00:20:46

00:07:06
00:07:20
00:06:15
00:11:23

00:06:30
00:07:16
00:07:41
00:07:48
00:07:43
00:09:46

Run1

00:11:35
00:12:33
00:12:51
00:13:19
00:13:18
00:13:43
00:14:19
00:14:26
00:15:04
00:14:03
00:14:54
00:15:54
00:15:40
00:15:50
00:15:57
00:16:27
00:15:57
00:16:49
00:17:50
00:16:29
00:18:15
00:19:51

00:14:10
00:15:14
00:15:23
00:15:06
00:16:31
00:16:44
00:18:42
00:19:49
00:26:43

00:13:27
00:15:08
00:19:01
00:16:21

00:15:17
00:18:36
00:18:14
00:19:31
00:18:59
00:21:03

Cycle

00:36:01
00:34:53
00:36:42
00:40:09
00:37:28
00:39:39
00:39:47
00:37:04
00:36:44
00:38:57
00:39:38
00:37:52
01:05:27
00:40:31
00:41:45
00:40:19
00:42:29
00:42:36
00:41:10
00:48:19
00:44:48
00:46:19

00:41:10
00:40:29
00:40:38
00:42:09
00:47:16
00:44:54
00:48:15
00:50:32
01:03:44

00:28:51
00:34:36
00:33:54

00:29:09
00:31:21
00:38:27
00:37:21
00:38:28
00:34:27

Run2

00:19:13
00:19:34
00:19:04
00:18:03
00:21:41
00:20:50
00:20:12
00:22:39
00:22:21
00:20:56
00:23:15
00:23:32
00:25:18
00:23:50
00:24:53
00:25:01
00:27:02
00:28:45
00:24:11
00:29:15
00:29:12

00:21:54
00:23:02
00:24:34
00:24:46
0:25:57

00:25:43
00:28:14
00:30:19
0:39:54

00:12:43
00:15:21
00:15:40
DNF

00:13:51
00:18:22
00:15:46
00:17:37
00:18:08
00:18:06



