

North Head Triathlon

March 22nd 2015

Presented by

Avanti Plus Narrabeen

Nome	Page No	Time	Catagori	Coton Boo Conder	Curim	Dun1	Cycle	Bun2
Name Kioran Tall		Time		Categ Pos Gender	Swim	Run1	Cycle	Run2
Kieran Tall		01:18:13	Long Cours		00:11:27	00:11:35	00:36:01	00:19:13
Leeman Kurt		01:18:21	Long Cours		00:11:23	00:12:33	00:34:53	00:19:34
O'Kelly Con		01:19:41	Long Cours		00:11:07	00:12:51	00:36:42	00:19:04
shearsby darren		01:23:21	Long Cours		00:11:52	00:13:19	00:40:09	00:18:03
Quarrell Darren		01:24:20	Long Cours		00:11:55	00:13:18	00:37:28	00:21:41
Double Keith		01:26:45	Long Cours		00:12:36	00:13:43	00:39:39	00:20:50
Phetiam Champ		01:27:14	Long Cours		00:12:58	00:14:19	00:39:47	00:20:12
Blaiklock lan		01:27:43	Long Cours		00:13:37	00:14:26	00:37:04	00:22:39
Ledger David	31	01:29:09	Long Cours		00:15:02	00:15:04	00:36:44	00:22:21
Thomas Gene	34	01:29:49	Long Cours		00:15:54	00:14:03	00:38:57	00:20:56
Sean Keating	49	01:30:19	Long Cours		00:12:34	00:14:54	00:39:38	00:23:15
Marshall Nic	12	01:32:12	Long Cours	12 Male	00:14:56	00:15:54	00:37:52	00:23:32
Gary Tall	47	1:34:11	Long Cours	13 Male	00:13:06	00:15:40	01:05:27	***
Grinbergs Michael	19	01:34:44	Long Cours	14 Male	00:13:07	00:15:50	00:40:31	00:25:18
engstrom christer		01:36:41	Long Cours	15 Male	00:15:11	00:15:57	00:41:45	00:23:50
Wiles David	37	01:36:44	Long Cours	16 Male	00:15:08	00:16:27	00:40:19	00:24:53
durica juraj	5	01:39:10	Long Cours	17 Male	00:15:46	00:15:57	00:42:29	00:25:01
Skinner Stephen	29	01:42:02	Long Cours	18 Male	00:15:38	00:16:49	00:42:36	00:27:02
Meers Geoff	3	01:43:33	Long Cours	19 Male	00:15:51	00:17:50	00:41:10	00:28:45
McRae Michael	41	01:45:50	Long Cours	20 Male	00:16:54	00:16:29	00:48:19	00:24:11
Collins Paul	1	01:45:58	Long Cours	21 Male	00:13:42	00:18:15	00:44:48	00:29:15
PARKER Tim	44	01:50:01	Long Cours	22 Male	00:14:41	00:19:51	00:46:19	00:29:12
Vander Straaten Alison	24	01:31:31	Long Cours	1 Female	00:14:19	00:14:10	00:41:10	00:21:54
cash lisa		01:32:30	Long Cours		00:13:48	00:15:14	00:40:29	00:23:02
Anderson Lindsay		01:33:22	Long Cours		00:12:50	00:15:23	00:40:38	00:24:34
Corish Caroline		01:37:03	Long Cours		00:15:04	00:15:06	00:42:09	00:24:46
Trotter Julia		1:43:10	Long Cours		00:13:26	00:16:31	00:47:16	0:25:57
Beaulieu Annie		01:46:41	Long Cours		00:19:21	00:16:44	00:44:54	00:25:43
Warnelid Louise		01:51:06	Long Cours		00:15:57	00:18:42	00:48:15	00:28:14
Slater Alison		01:55:45	Long Cours		00:15:07	00:19:49	00:50:32	00:30:19
Schuster Christiane		2:31:07	Long Cours		00:20:46	00:26:43	01:03:44	0:39:54
Condition Children	00	2.01.01	Long Court	o i omaio	00.20.10	00.20.10	01.00.11	0.00.01
Colley Tom	40	01:02:05	Short Cours	1 Male	00:07:06	00:13:27	00:28:51	00:12:43
Haggerty Jack		01:12:22	Short Cours		00:07:20	00:15:08	00:34:36	00:15:21
Shearer David		01:14:47	Short Cours		00:06:15	00:19:01	00:33:54	00:15:40
Kye Duke	48	01.11.11	Short Cours		00:11:23	00:16:21	00.00.01	DNF
.,, - 20			3			-0		
Henderson Kitty	23	01:04:45	Short Cours	1 Female	00:06:30	00:15:17	00:29:09	00:13:51
Kiernan Aimee	35	01:15:32	Short Cours	2 Female	00:07:16	00:18:36	00:31:21	00:18:22
Hardwicke Amanda		01:20:06	Short Cours		00:07:41	00:18:14	00:38:27	00:15:46
Diflo Denise		01:22:14	Short Cours		00:07:41	00:10:14	00:37:21	00:17:37
			Short Cours		00:07:48		00:37:21	
Graham Holly		01:23:15				00:18:59		00:18:08
Ledger Susan	32	01:23:20	Short Cours	6 Female	00:09:46	00:21:03	00:34:27	00:18:06